

HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH, AMARAVATI
MAIN CASE No. Criminal Revision Case No.368 of 2026

PROCEEDING SHEET

<u>SL. NO.</u>	<u>DATE</u>	<u>ORDER</u>	<u>OFFICE NOTE</u>
02.	20.04.2026	<u>Dr. Justice Venkata Jyothirmai Pratapa</u> Sri Harish Kumar Rasineni, learned counsel offered to file vakalat for respondent No.1 and sought time on that ground. Learned counsel for the Petitioners and learned Assistant Public Prosecutor are in attendance. List the matter on 27.04.2026. Dr.Justice Venkata Jyothirmai Pratapa <i>Mjl /*</i>	