

HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH AT AMARAVATI

MAIN CASE No.: CrI.R.C.No.368 of 2026

PROCEEDING SHEET

Sl.No	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
	17.07.2026	<u>Dr.YLR, J</u> Smt. Seelam Siva Kumari, learned mediator is appointed as mediator in this case. Secretary, High Court Legal Services Committee is directed to issue necessary proceedings in this regard. Both the parties shall appear before the mediator on 31.08.2026. For mediator's report, post on 07.09.2026. <u>Dr.YLR, J</u> VTS	